
  
   Rencontre avenirs N°1 

 CARROS
 13 octobre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

  25 m Dos Dames Avenirs 1 

1. DUTTO Lilia 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
2. GAILLOT Lenie 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
3. GRASSA Lina 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
4. HELMER Lea 2011 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
5. HILAL Sirine 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
6. MAHJOUB Sirine 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
7. PERRIER Dune 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
8. ROUX NIELSEN Evie 2011 FRA CN CANNES AT
9. SGARD Louanne 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

 25 m Dos Dames Avenirs 2 

1. BEROT Chloé 2010 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
2. BERTHET-ANDREANI Luce 2010 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
3. CHAPELLIERE Ambre 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
4. ESSERT Keyla 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
5. ESSERT Lilou 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
6. GRECH Loane 2010 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
7. HIGELIN Maude 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
8. KHATTAF MENDIL Chaïma 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT
9. LE SAOUT Eva 2010 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT

10. LIXON Elsa 2010 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
11. OUEDRAOGO Zoe 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
12. TÉTARD Lola 2010 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
13. VARINI Marie 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT

 25 m Brasse Dames Avenirs 1 

1. DUTTO Lilia 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
2. FEKIH Rihanne 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
3. FITAMANT Margot 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
4. GAILLOT Lenie 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
5. GRASSA Lina 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
6. HELMER Lea 2011 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
7. HILAL Sirine 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
8. MATASA Antonia 2011 ROU CNS VALLAURIS AT
9. MOLINIER Elina 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT

10. PERRIER Dune 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT

 25 m Brasse Dames Avenirs 2 

1. BERTHET-ANDREANI Luce 2010 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
2. CALLENS Aurelia 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
3. CHAPELLIERE Ambre 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
4. CHARTIER Pauline 2010 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
5. ESSERT Keyla 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
6. ESSERT Lilou 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
7. GREMONT Maude 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
8. HIGELIN Maude 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
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   Rencontre avenirs N°1 

 CARROS
 13 octobre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Brasse Dames Avenirs 2 

9. KHATTAF MENDIL Chaïma 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT
10. LE SAOUT Eva 2010 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
11. OUALI Sophia 2010 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
12. OUEDRAOGO Zoe 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
13. TÉTARD Lola 2010 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT

 25 m Papillon Dames Avenirs 1 

1. FEKIH Rihanne 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
2. FITAMANT Margot 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
3. MAHJOUB Sirine 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
4. MATASA Antonia 2011 ROU CNS VALLAURIS AT
5. MOLINIER Elina 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
6. ROUX NIELSEN Evie 2011 FRA CN CANNES AT
7. SGARD Louanne 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

 25 m Papillon Dames Avenirs 2 

1. BEROT Chloé 2010 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
2. CALLENS Aurelia 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
3. CHARTIER Pauline 2010 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
4. GRECH Loane 2010 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
5. GREMONT Maude 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
6. LIXON Elsa 2010 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
7. VARINI Marie 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT

 25 m Dos Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. PELERINS CESTARO Tiago 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 24.41
2. AISSAOUI-BOLOGNINI Nolhan 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
3. BATES Joseph 2011 IRL CN CANNES AT
4. BORGOGNO Alexandre 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
5. BOUGUENNA Ayoub 2012 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
6. HAN Pierre-Boyang 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
7. ORENGO Gabriel 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT
8. ROULLIER Hugo 2012 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
9. TERRIER Jules 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT

 25 m Dos Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. BENITO Thibault 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES 21.37
2. MOSBAHI Yaad 2009 FRA CN CANNES 27.40
3. PAROLA Mathis 2009 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 59.99
4. BATES Charlie 2009 IRL CN CANNES AT
5. BENARROCHE Alcée 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
6. BOUCHARD Maxym 2009 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
7. BRUNET Rayan-Alexander 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
8. BRUNO Lucas 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
9. DUPAS Yann 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
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   Rencontre avenirs N°1 

 CARROS
 13 octobre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 25 m Dos Messieurs Avenirs 2 

10. EMERY Mathys 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
11. LACHE Clement 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
12. LE CORGNE Teau 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
13. MARECHAL Lubin 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
14. ROUSSEAU Timothee 2009 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
15. TILMANT Maxence 2009 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT

 25 m Brasse Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. STRAZZABOSCO Nathan 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 24.42
2. SIMON Timeo 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 27.39
3. BLANDIN Enael 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 29.70
4. AUDOT Arthur 2011 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
5. BAKHTIAR Rayan 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT
6. BORGOGNO Alexandre 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
7. BOUGUENNA Ayoub 2012 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
8. CHAPON-FIORUCCI Nathan 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
9. COURTEVAL Louka 2010 FRA CARROS NATATION AT

10. ELDADA Chad 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
11. FICATIER Pierre 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
12. HAN Pierre-Boyang 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
13. PELERINS CESTARO Tiago 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
14. QUEVA-FERNANDEZ Bastian 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
15. RODA AMIER Noe 2012 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
16. SERANDOUR Sean-Cormac 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
17. TERRIER Jules 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
18. VIGNE Marcel 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
19. ZAMMOUT Clement 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION AT

 25 m Brasse Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. CORNU Dorian 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES 23.05
2. BENITO Thibault 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES 23.77
3. BATES Charlie 2009 IRL CN CANNES 25.75
4. BASELIS Lucas 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES 26.86
5. FEKIH Yassine 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES 27.26
6. BOUCHARD Maxym 2009 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
7. CARLON Ethan 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
8. COMPORT Eliott 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
9. MARECHAL Lubin 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT

10. MOINARD Lubin 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
11. NIDDAM Ari 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
12. PERRONA Bastien 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
13. POTIN RINGUET Nathan 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
14. SEGURA Maxence 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
15. TILMANT Maxence 2009 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
16. TISBA Emyr 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
17. UBERTI Roméo 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
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   Rencontre avenirs N°1 

 CARROS
 13 octobre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 25 m Papillon Messieurs Avenirs 1 

1. STRAZZABOSCO Nathan 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES 24.13
2. AISSAOUI-BOLOGNINI Nolhan 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
3. AUDOT Arthur 2011 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
4. BAKHTIAR Rayan 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT
5. BATES Joseph 2011 IRL CN CANNES AT
6. BLANDIN Enael 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
7. CHAPON-FIORUCCI Nathan 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
8. COURTEVAL Louka 2010 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
9. ELDADA Chad 2010 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT

10. FICATIER Pierre 2011 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
11. ORENGO Gabriel 2010 FRA CN CANNES AT
12. QUEVA-FERNANDEZ Bastian 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
13. RODA AMIER Noe 2012 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT AT
14. ROULLIER Hugo 2012 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
15. SERANDOUR Sean-Cormac 2011 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
16. SIMON Timeo 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
17. VIGNE Marcel 2010 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
18. ZAMMOUT Clement 2011 FRA CARROS NATATION AT

 25 m Papillon Messieurs Avenirs 2 

1. CORNU Dorian 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES 19.03
2. BRUNO Lucas 2009 FRA CN CANNES 22.87
3. BASELIS Lucas 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES 24.44
4. CARLON Ethan 2009 FRA CN CANNES 24.45
5. PAROLA Mathis 2009 FRA STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 59.99
6. BENARROCHE Alcée 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
7. BRUNET Rayan-Alexander 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
8. COMPORT Eliott 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
9. DUPAS Yann 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT

10. EMERY Mathys 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
11. FEKIH Yassine 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
12. LACHE Clement 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
13. LE CORGNE Teau 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT
14. MOINARD Lubin 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
15. MOSBAHI Yaad 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
16. NIDDAM Ari 2009 FRA CN ANTIBES AT
17. PERRONA Bastien 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
18. POTIN RINGUET Nathan 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
19. ROUSSEAU Timothee 2009 FRA CNS VALLAURIS AT
20. SEGURA Maxence 2009 FRA CN CANNES AT
21. TISBA Emyr 2009 FRA CARROS NATATION AT
22. UBERTI Roméo 2009 FRA LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE AT

 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Mixtes 

1. CN ANTIBES 2:40.00
2. CN ANTIBES 2:45.00
3. STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 2:45.00
4. CN CANNES 2:45.00
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   Rencontre avenirs N°1 

 CARROS
 13 octobre 2019 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste des engagements

 

 (suite) 4 x 50 m Nage Libre Mixtes 

5. CN ANTIBES 2:50.00
6. CARROS NATATION 2:50.00
7. CNS VALLAURIS 2:50.00
8. LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE 2:50.00
9. CN ANTIBES 2:55.00

10. CARROS NATATION 3:00.00
11. STADE ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT 3:00.00
12. CN ANTIBES 3:00.00
13. CN ANTIBES 3:05.00
14. CN CANNES 3:05.00
15. CN CANNES 3:30.00
16. LES DAUPHINS DU PAYS DE GRASSE 3:30.00
17. CNS VALLAURIS 3:35.00
18. CNS VALLAURIS 3:50.00
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